Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.07
2:06.23
2:06.25
2:07.97
2:08.00
2:08.27
2:08.45
2:08.69
2:08.74
2:08.85
2:09.76
2:09.90
2:10.63
2:10.94
2:11.32
2:11.67
2:11.84
2:12.02
2:12.93
2:12.94
2:15.93
2:16.88
2:18.05
2:18.71
2:23.81

2:25.57
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Date

03/12/17
03/12/17
07/11/15
07/11/15
19/12/15
121117
16/01/16
17/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
11/07/15
16/10/16
02/11/19
28/01/17
02/11/19
19/11/16
29/09/18
17711719
07/03/15
30/03/19
16/11/14
04/10/15
08/03/14
27/09/16
05/10/14
09/03/13
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Meet

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Cambridge Spring Open

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Amersham SC Club Championships 2015

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Amersham 2016 Club Championships

Amersham Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
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Venue

HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Gloucester
Wycombe
Basildon
Maidenhead
Basildon
Guildford
Cambridge
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Cambridge
Luton
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Amersham

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
Amersham 2

2
Amersham 2
Amersham 3
Amersham 2
Amersham 2

3
Amersham 2
Co Cambridge 2
Amersham 2
Co Cambridge 2
Amersham 2
Co Cambridge 2

2

2
Co Cambridge 3

2
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
Amersham 4
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
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£.00.00
2:45.54
2:52.41

2:57.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.02
2:10.63
2:11.32
2:12.94
2:11.84
2:05.07
2:06.23
2:08.27
2:10.94
2:08.69
2:11.67
2:08.85
2:08.74
2:09.90
2:18.71
2:08.45
2:08.00
2:07.97
2:06.25
2:16.88
2:09.76
2:12.93
2:15.93
2:23.81
2:18.05
2:25.57
2:38.66
2:45.54
2:52.41

2:57.89
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25/02/12
21/01/12
17112111

Date

17/11/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
30/03/19
29/09/18
03/12/17
03/12/17
1211117
28/01/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
27/09/16
16/01/16
19/12/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
07/03/15
16/11/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
09/03/13
27/10/112
25/02/12
21/01/112
17/12/11
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Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Amersham & Chalfont Challenge

Amersham SC Club Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Cambridge Spring Open

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Amersham 2016 Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Amersham SC Club Championships 2015

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Amersham Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Amersham SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Amersham & Chalfont Challenge

Amersham SC Club Championships
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Amersham

Venue

Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Cambridge
Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Amersham
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Amersham
Gloucester
Maidenhead
Luton
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham

Amersham

Pag§2/2

AnersHain
Amersham 2
Amersham 4
Amersham 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Amersham 3
Amersham 3

2
Amersham 2
Amersham 3
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
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Amersham 2
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3

2

2
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
Amersham 2
Amersham 4
Amersham 2
Amersham 4
Amersham 4
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